
September 12, 2020 Central Plains Dressage

Schooling Show High Points

Judge

Marie Maloney

Susan Lang

Horse Rider

Introductory Level  Fiori Joey Jones

Royal Princess W Fran Olsen Sharp

Fantastic Flair Lori Mullins

Wie Gehtz Robin HesselSecond level and above 69.103

High Points

%

69.375

First level 70

Training Level 67.759



Leadline - Simple pattern

 (C) Lang, 

FioriBlakely Morton 0.000% 10.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder119

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Lang, 

FioriJoey Jones 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201999

ApacheGrayson Jennings 66.250% 1106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019162

ApacheFranceis Campbell 65.313% 2104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019106

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Lang, 

FioriJoey Jones 68.750% 1110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201999

ApacheGrayson Jennings 67.813% 1108.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019162

ApacheFranceis Campbell 66.563% 2106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019106

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Lang, 

ApolloKristin Toffoli 64.000% 1128.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019159

ApacheGrayson Jennings 65.500% 1131.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019162

ApacheFranceis Campbell 63.000% 2126.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019106

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Lang, 

Rogue WFKimberlee McKenzee 67.692% 1176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201998

Royal Princess WFran Olsen Sharp 67.308% 2175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201956

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 65.577% 3170.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201910

ApolloKristin Toffoli 61.346% 4159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019159

ZebulonOlivia Maner 65.962% 1171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019146

TonyLiberty Fisher 65.577% 2170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019135

LR Ami SkywalkerLeslie Armstrong 61.538% 1160.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20199

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Lang, 

Royal Princess WFran Olsen Sharp 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201956

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 64.828% 2188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201910

TonyLiberty Fisher 66.379% 1192.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019135

ZebulonOlivia Maner 65.517% 2190.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019146

LR Ami SkywalkerLeslie Armstrong 62.069% 1180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20199

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Maloney, 

Rogue WFKimberlee McKenzee 63.276% 1183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201998

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 62.241% 2180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201910

CranberryEmma Nelson 67.931% 1197.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201983

ZebulonOlivia Maner 65.172% 2189.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019146
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TonyLiberty Fisher 60.517% 3175.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019135

LR Ami SkywalkerLeslie Armstrong 57.586% 1167.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20199

First Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Fantastic FlairLori Mullin 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201930

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20198

BellatrixAmy Mullins 61.379% 3178.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019142

CranberryEmma Nelson 60.000% 1174.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201983

First Level Test 2

 (C) Maloney, 

Fantastic FlairLori Mullin 68.429% 1239.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201930

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 62.429% 1218.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019160

First Level Test 3

 (C) Maloney, 

Rock ChalkKathy Maxwell 63.611% 1229.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20198

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 63.750% 1229.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019160

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 65.946% 1244.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201938

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Maloney, 

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 65.244% 1267.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201938

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Maloney, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 65.357% 1274.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019145

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney, 

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 69.103% 1269.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019150
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